Pro-Lock Valve Lockout
PRICE LIST
PLEASE REQUEST A QUOTATION FOR MORE
THAN 50 PRO-LOCKS
E-mail: information@pro-lock.co.uk
Why Not Request a Pro-lock Sample Pack?
Contains: 1 x Pro-lock, 1.5M cable, looped at one end, 1 Operating Tool,
and 3 x Numbered Security seals. You pay Carriage, and we provide
samples Free of Charge
E-mail: information@pro-lock.co.uk
Ordering Information
For ordering information, payment methods, currencies, and
refund policy click here.
Product Description Stock No
Fixed
GBP
<50
Approx
EUR
<50
Approx
USD
<50
Pro-lock, Red, (inclusive of 1.5M Cable per lock,
cut, looped at one end)
PR-01XSRS £9.72 € 14.88 $19.25
Pro-lock, Green, (inclusive of 1.5M Cable per lock,
cut, looped at one end)
PR-01XSGS £9.72 € 14.88 $19.25
Pro-lock, Yellow, (inclusiveof 1.5M Cable per lock,
cut, looped at one end)
PR-01XSYS £9.72 € 14.88 $19.25
Pro-Lock Red Operating Tool PR-01TLR £3.36 € 5.14 $6.65
Pro-Lock Green Operating Tool PR-01TLG £3.36 € 5.14 $6.65
Pro-Lock Yellow Operating Tool PR-01TLY £3.36 € 5.14 $6.65
Pro-lock Complete Systems (Red, inclusive of one
Tool and 1.5M looped Cable)
ProCompXSRC £11.52 € 17.62 $22.81
Pro-lock Complete Systems (Green, inclusive of
one Tool and 1.5M looped Cable)
ProCompXSGC £11.52 € 17.62 $22.81
Pro-lock Complete Systems (Yellow, inclusive of
one Tool and 1.5M looped Cable)
ProCompXSYC £11.52 € 17.62 $22.81
Pro-lock Red,  (WITHOUT CABLE). PR-01XSRWC £8.34 € 12.76 $16.51
Pro-lock Green,  (WITHOUT CABLE). PR-01XSGWC £8.34 € 12.76 $16.51
Pro-lock Yellow,  (WITHOUT CABLE). PR-01XSYWC £8.34 € 12.76 $16.51
Pro-lock Complete Systems (All Stainless Steel,
inclusive of 1.5M looped Cable, utilizing Copper PR-04XS £30.39 € 46.49 $60.17
Home Valve lockout Why Pro-Lock Special Pro-Locks Padlocks & Hasps Polypropylene Seals Cable Seals Prices Contact Us
 North American Customers ONLY, Please Switch to the USA site
 Search
06/02/2011 Pro-Lock Cable Seals - Zinc Cast Cabl…
pro-lock.co.uk/newsite2/Prices.html 1/6
ferrule)
Metal Operating Tool for Stainless Steel Pro-lock PR-04TL £15.46 € 23.65 $30.60
Pro-lock Complete Systems (All Stainless steel,
inclusive of one Metal Tool and 1.5M looped
Cable, utilizing Copper ferrule)
PR-04Comp £40.46 € 61.90 $80.10
Red coated cable 1.5M looped at one end Wire-1.5MR £1.45 € 2.22 $2.87
Green coated cable 1.5M looped at one end Wire-1.5MG £1.45 € 2.22 $2.87
Yellow coated cable 1.5M looped at one end Wire-1.5MY £1.45 € 2.22 $2.87
Red coated Cable 50M WireR50 £19.68 € 30.11 $38.96
Green coated Cable 50M WireG50 £19.68 € 30.11 $38.96
Yellow coated Cable 50M WireY50 £19.68 € 30.11 $38.96
Wire Cutters PWC-HD1 £17.37 € 26.57 $34.39
Ferrules Aluminium (price per bag of 100 ) FERR1000A £10.30 € 15.76 $20.39
Ferrules Copper (price per bag of 100) FERR1000C £14.12 € 21.61 $27.96
Small BLACK Ball Valve Locking Pin
(price per bag of 100)
PR-01PSB £0.41 € 0.63 $0.81
Medium BLACK Ball Valve Locking Pin
(price per bag of 100)
PR-01PMB £0.46 € 0.71 $0.91
Large BLACK Ball Valve Locking Pin
(price per bag of 100)
PR-01PLB £0.53 € 0.80 $1.04
All Prices are intended as a Guide. Carriage is charged additionally (or can be arranged by the Customer if preferred). Prices are exclusive of any Local Taxes .
Polypropylene Seals
Product Description Stock No
Fixed